Project Codes 425
Unit Project |[[Descr I
FRSNO 000000 Default Project ID
FRSNO 240001 David Ruby

FRSNO 240002 Panagopoulos, Athanasios
FRSNO 240003  Pirouz, Matin
FRSNO 240100 ARC Remodeling
FRSNO 241001 David Lent

FRSNO 241002 Joshua Reece
FRSNO 241003 Joseph Ross

FRSNO 241004  Tricia VanLaar
FRSNO 241005 Emily Walter
FRSNO 241006 Katherine Waselkov
FRSNO 241007 Youn Hwan

FRSNO 241008 Rory Telemeco
FRSNO 241009 Amber Reece
FRSNO 241010 Mujic, Alija

FRSNO 241011 Hansen, Alexandria
FRSNO 241012 Karine Gousset
FRSNO 241013 Slade, Joel

FRSNO 242001 Cory Brooks

FRSNO 242002 Qiao-Hong Chen
FRSNO 242003 Dermot Donnelly
FRSNO 242004 Kalyani Maitra
FRSNO 242005 Hubert Michalski
FRSNO 242006 Laurent Dejean
FRSNO 242007 Kristina Closser
FRSNO 242008 Hubert Cecotti
FRSNO 242009 Viswanathan Krishnan
FRSNO 242010 Uchida, Masaki
FRSNO 242011 Hawker, Morgan
FRSNO 243001 Mara Brady

FRSNO 243002 Alain Plattner
FRSNO 243003 Beth Weinman
FRSNO 243004  Aric Mine

FRSNO 243005 Richaud, Mathieu
FRSNO 244001 Michael Bishop
FRSNO 244002 Marat Markin
FRSNO 244003 Jenna Tague

FRSNO 244004 Khang Tran

FRSNO 244005 Ravi Somayajulu
FRSNO 244006 Morgan Rodgers
FRSNO 244007 Banuelos, Mario
FRSNO 244008 Balderama, Earvin
FRSNO 245001 Mihai Gherase
FRSNO 245002 Vitali, Ettore

FRSNO 246001 Carlos Calderon



FRSNO 246002 Laura Grow

FRSNO 246003 Steven Payne

FRSNO 246004 Rosa Toro

FRSNO 246005 Sharlet Rafacz

FRSNO 246006  Miller, Chris

FRSNO 246007 Woo, Ellen

FRSNO AAMTH1 Courese Redesign Math
FRSNO AAMTH2 Remedial Math

FRSNO AC1414 Football Bowl

FRSNO AC1617 16-17 Athletic Season

FRSNO AC1718 17-18 Athletic Season

FRSNO AC1819 18-19 Athletic Season

FRSNO AC1920 19-20 Athletic Season

FRSNO AC2010 Conference Championship
FRSNO AC2017 2017 Athletic Camps

FRSNO AC2018 2018 Athletic Camps

FRSNO AC2019 2019 Athletic Camp

FRSNO AC3010 NCAA Championship

FRSNO AC3110 NCAA Regionals

FRSNO AC3310 ITA Regional/Championships
FRSNO AC4022 WNIT Championship

FRSNO AC4112 CBI Tournament

FRSNO AC4122 WBI Tournament

FRSNO AC4212 NIT Tournament

FRSNO AC4222 WNIT Tournament

FRSNO AC5101 Externally Funded

FRSNO AC5102 NCAA Special Funding

FRSNO AC5118 FB Transition

FRSNO AC7114 GreenV

FRSNO AC8012 AC-Bulldog Stadium Renovation
FRSNO AC8013 Bulldog Village Project

FRSNO BBPOO1 BBP Advancement $250,000
FRSNO BCROO1 Rent-Peters Aud thru 2011/12
FRSNO BCR0O02 Rent-Shaw Space-CIS

FRSNO BCRO0O3 Presidents Athletic Commission
FRSNO BCRO04  Univeristy Use of UBC

FRSNO BCROO5  University Use-Alumni House
FRSNO BCROO6 Assistive Devices

FRSNO BCROO7 Alumni House Setup Chgs
FRSNO BCRO08 IT-Central Reserve

FRSNO BPRO0O1 BPR-Smittcamp Honors Scholarsh
FRSNO BPRO0O3 BPR-Legal Settlements

FRSNO BPRO04 BPR-Gender Equity

FRSNO BPROO5 BPR-WAC Dues

FRSNO BPRO0O6 BPR-Comprehensive Campaign
FRSNO BPRO0O7 BPR-Assist Dir Data & Info Sy

FRSNO BPRO08 BPR-Exec Dir-Maddy Institute
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BPRO09
BPRRO1
BPRRO2
BPRRO3
BPRRO4
BRMOO1
BRMO002
BRMOO03
CABBO2
CABBO3
CABBO4
CABBO5
CABBO6
CABBO7
CABBO8
CABBO9
CABB1V
CABB2V
CABB3V
CADAOO
CBCB0O4
CBCBO5
CBCBO6
CBSCO00

CBSNO1
CBSNO2
CBSNO3
CBSNO4
CBTSAO
CCCF00

CCEE17

CCEUOO0
CCRPO1
CCTPOO

CDCO000
CDPDPO
CDSAO00
CENCOO
CESO13

CESO14

CESO15

CESO16

CESO17

CESO18

CESO19

CEXTOO0

CEXTCC

BPR-Shaw Space-Maddy
BPRR-Foundation Indirect Cost
BPRR-Programs for Children
BPRR-Work Study X-fer
BPRR-Indirect Reimbursement
Settlement - Plant Operations
Settlement-Athletics
IT-Athletics

CGE-ABBA-Cohort 2
CGE-ABBA-Cohort 3
CGE-ABBA-Cohort 4

CGE - ABBA Cohort 5

CGE - ABBA Cohort 6

CGE - ABBA Cohort 7

CGE - ABBA Cohort 8

CGE - ABBA - Cohort 9

CGE - ABBA - Cohort 1V

CGE - ABBA - Cohort 2V

CGE - ABBA - Cohort 3V

CGE Applied Data Analysis Cert
CGE-BCBA-Cohort 4
CGE-BCBA-Cohort 5
CGE-BCBA-Cohort 6

CGE-BS Criminology (Law Enforc
CGE-RN to BSN-Cohort 1
CGE-RN to BSN-Cohort 2
CGE-RN to BSN-Cohort 3
CGE-RN to BSN-Cohort 4

CGE - BTSA

CGE-CCFP

CGE - Ext Ed Commission 2017
CGE-Continuing Education Units
CGE Community Rgnl Plan Cert
CGE-Cambridge Test Preparation
CGE - Downtown Center
CGE-Decipher PDP

CGE - Diversity Stdy Abrd Grnt
CGE-Non Credit Ext-Course Only
CGE-Early Start-2013

CGE - Early Start - 2014

CGE - Early Start - 2015

CGE - Early Start - 2016

CGE - Early Start - 2017

CGE - Early Start - 2018

CGE - Early Start - 2019
CGE-Credit Exten-Course Only
CGE-Ext Contract-Course Only
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CFMGO00
CGEOFF
CGIS01
CGlIS02
CGIS03
CGISO4
CGIS05
CGIS06
CGIS07
CGSCoo
CGWMO0
CHSCO1
CIRDOO
CISSPO
CLICoo
CMARO1
CMARO02
CMBE10
CMBE11
CMBE12
CMBE13
CMBE14
CMBE15
CMBE16
CMBE17
CMBE18
CMBE19
CMBE20
CMBOO1
CcMCJoo
CMiIcoo
CMJO15
CMJo16
CMJ017
CMJ0o18
CMJO19
CMJI13
CcMlJI14
CMPAO5
CMPAO6
CMPAOQ7
CMPAO8
CMSCO02
CMSCO03
CNHBOO
cobcoo
COOoLo4

CGE - Freimuth Memorial Grant
CGE - Office Renovation

CGE-GIS Certificate-Cohort 1
CGE-GIS Certificate-Cohort 2
CGE - GIS Certificate - Cohort

GIS Certificate Cohort 4

CGE GIS Certificate - Cohort 5
CGE-GIS Certificate - Cohort 6
CGE - GIS Certificate - Cohort
CGE-GS Continuation

CGE-Grant Writing/Mgmt Cert
CGE-CSO-HmiInd Sec Cert-Cohort1
CGE-Institute of Reading Devel
CGE - ISSP

CGE-Legal Interpreting Cert
CGE-MA Reading Online-Cohort 1
CGE-MA Reading Online-Cohort 2
CGE-Executive MBA-10
CGE-Executive MBA-11
CGE-Executive MBA-12
CGE-Executive MBA 13

CGE - Executive MBA - 14

Special Sessions - Degrees

CGE Executive MBA - 16

CGE Executive MBA - 17

CGE - Executive MBA - 18

CGE - Executive MBA - 19

CGE - Executive MBA - 20
CGE-CSO-Online MBA Cohort 1
CGE-MCJ DQE

Certificate Program

CGE May-June Intersession-2015
CGE-May-June Intersession-2016
CGE-May-June Intersession-2017
CGE-May June Intersession 2018
CGE-May June Intersession 2019
CGE-May-June Intercession-2013
CGE-May-June Intersession2014
CGE-MPA-Cohort 5
CGE-MPA-Cohort 6

CGE - MPA Cohort 7

CGE - MPA Cohort 8

CGE-MS Criminology-Cohort 2
CGE-MS Criminology-Cohort 3
CGE-New Horizons Band

CGE OnlineDegreeCompletionProg
COOL4 - AB 798
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couooo
CP0001
CP0002
CP0003
CP0004
CP0005
CP0O006
CP0007
CP0O008
CP0O009
CP0O010
CPGIOO
CPGI18
CPGI19
CPMHO03
CPMHO04
CPMHO05
CPMHO6
CPMHO7
CPMHO08
CPSMO1
CPSMO02
CPSMO03
CPSMO04
CPSMO05
CPSMO06
CSAIEO
CSBIB1
CSFGOO0
CSNCO0
CSS000
CSsCoo
CuTO00
CvC000
CVC5KO
CVEPOO
CVEPO1
CVESO0
CVIS00
CWEO00
CWF000
CWs013
CWSs014
CWs015
CWSO016
CWs017
CWS018

CGE- Open University

Library Renov/Addtn-Phase IV
Roof Replacements

Solar Photovoltaic Project
Nursing Facility Improvements
Faculty Office/Lab Bldg

Utility Infrastructure Project
GasSewerStormLineUpgrdProject
GasSewerStormLineUpgrade(PW)
GasSewerStormLineUpgrade(C)
Domestic Water Upgrades

CGE - Provost Grad Initiative
CGE - Provost Grad Init 2018
CGE - Provost Grad Init 2019
CGE-PMHNP-Cohort 3
CGE-PMHNP-Cohort 4

CGE - PMHNP - Cohort 5

CGE - PMHNP - Cohort 6

CGE - PMHNP - Cohort 7

CGE - PMHNP - Cohort 8
CGE-PSM Water-Cohort 1

CGE - PSM Water Cohort 2

CGE - PSM Water - Cohort 3
CGE - PSM Water Cohort 4

CGE - PSM Water - Cohort 5
CGE - PSM Water - Cohort 6
CGE - SAIE

CSB-Intl Business Programs
CGE - Shields Family Grant
CGE-School Nurse Credential
CGE-Summer Session
CGE-Special Session-CourseOnly
CGE-Uni-Track

CGE - Veterans Council

CGE - Veterans 5K
CGE-Veterans Education Program
Veterans Education Program
CGE-VESI

CGE - Visalia Campus
CGE-WestEd

CGE-Wayfinders

CGE-Winter Session-2013

CGE - Winter Intersession 2014
CGE - Winter Session - 2015
CGE - Winter Session - 2016
CGE-Winter Session - 2017

CGE - Winter Session - 2018
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CWs019
CWSA00
EDROO1
EDROO2
EDROO3
EDRRO1
ESPO16
FROOO1
FRO00101
FRO002
FROOO3
FRO00O4
FRO0O0500
FRO00600
FRO00700
FRO00800
FRO0O0900
FRO01100
FR001200
FRO01300
FRO01301
FRO01400
FR001500
FRO01600
FRO01700
FRO01701
FRO01800
FRO01900
FR002000
FR0O02001
FR002002
FR002100
FR002200
FR0O02300
FR002400
FR0O02500
FR002600
FR0O02700
FR002800
FR0O02900
FRO03000
FRO03100
FR003200
FRO03300
FRO03400
FRO03500
FRO03600

CGE - Winter Session - 2019
CGE-Weise Study Abroad

Lyles Center

Community and Economic Develop
Lease Payment (Lyle Center)
Economic Development
SUMMER 2016 - ESP

North and South Gym Remodel
Women's Water Polo Locker Room
Biology/Chemistry Lab Remodels
Equestrian Locker Room Project
ADA Door Replacement

Conley Art ADA Improvements
Std Hlth Ctr Lndscp/Prkg Rnvtn
Stadium Blue Lot-Slurry
Communication East Loop

Police Evidence Storage Rm

Cart Prkg&Charging At Pres Lot
Classroom Modernization

Std Hlth Ctr Boiler Rplcmnt

Std HIth Ctr Ceiling Project
Accounting Services Remodel

P D Rstrm/Lckr Rm Upgrades
Ropes Course Landscaping/Maint
Softball Field Re-turf Project
Softball Backstop Netting Repl
MclLaneHall 277/277A Upgrade
FB Stadium East Stair/PartReno
P20 - Std Lot Reconstruction
P27-StdDormLotReconstruction
SSU Parking Lot

Peters Business Annex

Stadium ADA Improvements
Bulldog Stadium Mod-P-2

EE204: Faculty Office Infill

New Student Union

HIP Research Lab Renovations
Stadium Elevator Modernization
Infant&ToddlerChildcareMdfctns
USU Landscape Improvement
BulldogStadiumModernizationP1
Facilities Operations NRMR
Facilities Services NRMR

P1 Lighting Addition

JCAST Greenhouse

Viticulture Research Winery

Ag Operations Projects
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FRO03700
FRO03800
FRO03900
FRO04000
GB8067
GBUO18
GCV000
GFLTOO
GIBPOO
GIBPO1
GR15008
GR1510827
GR160311
GR18005
GR19018
GR7014
GR7015
GR7024
GR8007
GR8015
GR8017
GR8022
GR8067
GR9018
IFCHE18
I[HON18
JTHE18
IPWU18
ISSOFF
TOO10
IT0O020
ITO030
ITO040
ITOO50
ITO0O60
ITOO70
ITOO80
ITO0S0
ITO100
TO110
ITO120
ITO130
ITO140
ITO150
ITO160
ITO170
ITPHA18

HML DM

Fire Alarms

Police E911 System

Police Tech Projects

ARS 58-2032-8-0867/Std Agr #
CGE - AEl Beijing 2018
CGE-Collette Vacations
CGE-Faculty Led Travel
CGE-IBP-UGrad Study Abroad
CGE-IBP-Grad Study Abroad

CDFA SCB15008/StdAgr #76628
CDPH 15-10827/StdAgr #77042
CDFA 16-0311/StdAgr #81903

CA OTS OP18005/StdAgr #82357
CA OTS OP19018/StdAgr #85089
ARS 58-2034-7-014/StdAgr 80354
ARS 58-2034-7-015/StdAgr 80576
ARS 58-2034-7-024/StdAgr 82220
ARS 58 2034-8-007/StdAgr 82935
ARS 58-2034-8-015/StdAgr 83276
ARS 58-2034-8-017/StdAgr 82127
ARS 58-2034-8-022/StdAgr 83467
ARS 58-2032-8-067/StdAgr 85090
ARS 58-2034-9-018/StdAgr 86634
ISSP - Feiyan Chen

ISSP - Hong Ni

ISSP - Jes Therkelsen

ISSP - Pei Ying Wu

ISSP - Office Renovation

ITS Desktop Refresh

1510 E Shaw

Library Network

Blackboard

Pay-For-Print

Co-location

Health Center

Advancement

Student Affairs

Academic Affairs

Data Centers

Project Management

ITIL

Collaboration

Litigation Hold

Web Infrastructure Redesign
McKee Fisk Remodel

ISSP - Tran Phan
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MC0006
MCO001
MCO002
MCOO003
MCO004
MCOO005
NRMO001
NRMO002
NRMO003
NRMO004
NRMO005
NRMOO06
NRMO007
NRMOO08
PS0001
PS0003
PS0004
PS0006
PS0007
PS0008
PS0009
PS0010
PS0012
PS0013
PS0014
PS0015
PS0016
$61100
$62100
$63100
$63103
$65100
$65103
$65200
S67100
S$67101
567103
$67200
$67201
$67202
$67203
S$67300
S67301
567302
S67303
567400
S67401

ADA Restroom Mandate

North Gym Restrooms

McL 132/133

Womens Soccer Field
Equestrian Complex

Safety Projects
LifeSafetySystemRenewal&Repair
Central Plant Replacement
Undrgrnd Utility Imprv

Fac Assess Revewal

Softball 1stBaseSideWhlchrLift
Conley HVAC Renewal

Utility Infrastructure Improve
Fire/Life Safety

Police Dept Dispatch Remodel
Scott Ave/Lot G Renovation
RiMS Mobile

Metered Parking in Lot C & V
A&

LOT K DESIGN

Kiosk Removal

Barstow Bike Path

Lot 4 Reconstruction

P30 Restoration

P1 & P2 Restoration

P12-14 Prjojects

Pub Safety BuildingADA Project
STLT-Distance Learning
STLT-Smart Classrooms
STLT-Digital Campus

Digital Campus-Refresh Reserve
STLT-Student System-Peoplesoft
Student System-PSoft-Refresh R
STLT-CMS Baseline Support
STLT - TIl Project

STLT-TIl Augment

TIl Project-Refresh Reserve
STLT-Wireless Services
STLT-Wireless Maintenance
STLT-Wireless Build-Out
ClO-Outdoor WIFI
STLT-Telephony
STLT-Telephony Loan
STLT-Telephony Reserve
Telephony-Refresh Reserve
STLT-Information Security
STLT-Security Software License
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569100
569200
569300
SA0001
SA0002
SA0003
SA0004
SA0005
SA0100
SA0101
SP0001
SP0002
SP0003
SP0004
SP0005
SP0006
TC0020
151501
TS1502
751503
TS1504
TS1505
TS1506
151507
TS1508
TS1509
TS1510
TS1511
TS1512
TS1513
TS1514
TS1515
TS1516
151517
TS1518
TS1519
TS1520
751521
u07801
ucCi011
X04107
X05107
X05215
X06114
X06202
X06218
X06220

STLT-Faculty Laptop
STLT-Campus Lab Support
STLT-ADA

Marketing

Strategic Plan Award
Professional Development
VP Central Support
Univ/Pres Support
SL-Retreat

Cultural Leadership

No Gym Project

North Gym Pool

Stadium Pressbox Roof Replac
NG Roof Replacement
Racquetball Court Demo
Joyal ADA Restroom Remodel
Pinnacle Upgrade

RHD Project

DISCVRe SUM PROJ

TS Innovation

Fresno State Visalia Campus
Staff Initiated Prof Dev
Student Conf Support
Chargebacks

Designated Reserve
Undesignated Reserve
Email Migration

ITDR Audit Finding 16/17
Employee Recognition

IRD Grant Mobile Intranet
DISCOVERe Research Grant
PS SF & FA Consult Project
Std Scs VMAPS

Std Scs Inv Hot Spot/HIPS
IRD Grant Blockchain Badges
Adobe CC

Lyles Center Innovation
Cloud Initiative

CDFA-In Plant Water

Copier chg to maintain servers
Dairy Mitigation

Remote Sensing

Motor Vehicle Safety
Ozone & Particulate Matter
Diesel Powered Engines
Gene Mapping

Supertaster
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X06221
X06224
X06225
X07101

Treatment Against Tadpoles
Sensor Testing

In Plant Water Treatment
IFDM Phase 3



